
12/12/2023

$1,153.00
$73.00
$10.00

ISBN Cost
$340.00

Cost
$3.30

$13.00
$210.00

$1,802.30

$1,153.00
$73.00
$10.00

Cost
$1,519.00

$2,755.00

$1,153.00
$73.00
$10.00

Student Activity Fee 

Term Cost

2nd Trimester
Tuition
Tuition
Technology Access Fee

*LARGER SIZES ARE MORE*

Supplies
Safety Glasses
Calculator
Uniform Shirts 5 @ $42 each

Books and Instructional Materials
NATEF Automotive Tech w/2 year access pack 9781284274825

Automotive Technology 
Evening Class

18 Months - 1512 Hours
Book, Tool, and Supply List

1st Trimester
Tuition

Technology Access Fee
Tuition

Student Activity Fee 

Supplies
Tools

Term Cost 

3rd Trimester
Tuition
Tuition
Technology Access Fee
Student Activity Fee 



Cost
$1,206.00

Term Cost $2,442.00

$1,153.00
$73.00
$10.00

Cost
$872.00

Term Cost $2,108.00

$714.00
$73.00
$10.00

Term Cost $797.00

$9,904.30TOTAL PROGRAM COST

Technology Access Fee
Student Activity Fee 

5th Trimester
Tuition

Tuition

Student Activity Fee 

Supplies
Tools

Tuition

Supplies
Tools

4th Trimester
Tuition

Technology Access Fee


