

## Automotive Technology Evening Class

18 Months - 1512 Hours

Book, Tool, and Supply List

1st Trimester			12/12/2023
Tuition			
Tuition		\$1,153.00	
Technology Access Fee		\$73.00	
Student Activity Fee		\$10.00	
Books and Instructional Materials	ISBN	Cost	
NATEF Automotive Tech w/2 year access pack	9781284274825	\$340.00	
Supplies		Cost	
Safety Glasses		\$3.30	
Calculator		\$13.00	
Uniform Shirts 5 @ \$42 each		\$210.00	
*LARGER SIZES ARE MORE*			
Term Cost		\$1,802.30	
2nd Trimester			
Tuition			
Tuition		\$1,153.00	
Technology Access Fee		\$73.00	
Student Activity Fee		\$10.00	
Supplies		Cost	
Tools		\$1,519.00	
Term Cost		\$2,755.00	
3rd Trimester			
Tuition			
Tuition		\$1,153.00	
Technology Access Fee		\$73.00	
Student Activity Fee		\$10.00	

Supplies	Cost
Tools	\$1,206.00
Term Cost	\$2,442.00
4th Trimester	
Tuition	
Tuition	\$1,153.00
Technology Access Fee	\$73.00
Student Activity Fee	\$10.00
Supplies	Cost
Tools	\$872.00
Term Cost	\$2,108.00
5th Trimester	
Tuition	
Tuition	\$714.00
Technology Access Fee	\$73.00
Student Activity Fee	\$10.00
Term Cost	\$797.00
TOTAL PROGRAM COST	\$9,904.30